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Injectables Consultation

Redeemable on treatment on the day

Anti-wrinkle Injections

TYPE B

TYPE X 

TYPE D

Frown

Forehead

Crows

Lip Flip

Facial Slimming

Excessive Teeth Grinding 

Sweat Reduction

Hay Tox [Hayfever Treatment]

Dermal Fillers

0.5 Lips 

1.0 Lips

Cheeks

Jawline

Tear Troughs

Temples

Skin Boosters

AquaGold Facial

[incl. Wrinkle relaxer, filler + meso serums]

Face

Face and Neck

Add Platelet Rich Plasma

$100

$12 per unit

$12 per unit

$5 per unit

From $240

From $200

From $240

From $150

From $480

From $480

$1,000

From $250

$599

$699

+ $200

$350

$600

From $600

From $600

From $700

From $700

From $400

Collagen Biostimulators

Sculptra 2x vials

[50% Deposit required on booking]

Mono PDO Threads

25 Threads

50 Threads

100 Threads

Fat Dissolving Injections

Single Treatment

[package price on request]

Platelet Rich Plasma [PRP]

Eyes     

Full Face    

Face & Neck   

Face, Neck & Decolletage  

PRP & Skin Needling add-on 

Hair Rejuvenation

[incl. PRP & 2 x complimentary Healite II]

Single Treatment    

Exosomes Treatment  

$375

$750

$1,500

$1,100

$300

$500

$600

$700

$100

$650

$380

$1,600

Collagen Bio Remodelling Injections

[2ml per treatment area]

Face

Neck

Face & Neck

Face, Nec & Dec

$800

$800

$1600

$2250



PACKAGE PRICING ON REQUEST

 

Skin Analysis Consultation

Redeemable on treatment on the day

LED Therapy

Healite II        

Healite II Boost     

Healite II add-on

IPL Skin Rejuvenation

Face & Neck      

Half Face             

Face, Neck & Decolletage    

Single Lesion 

Vasculyse [Thermocoagulation]

Single Lesion

Multiple Lesions     

Large Area

Milia Removal add-on

Nano Fractional RF

Full Face      

Face & Neck      

Face, Neck & Decolletage    

Eyes

Pore Tightening RF

Customised Resurfacing

$100

$99

$150

$60

 

$450

$550

$650

$250

$350

 

$350

$200

$450

$100

 

$110

$200

$450

$50

Acne Scarring RF 

Customised Resurfacing

Tribella

[IPL, Skin Tightening & Nano Fractional RF]

Full Face       

Face & Neck      

Face, Neck & Decolletage  

SkinPen Needling 

[incl. Take Home Recovery Mask]

Face

Face & Neck      

Face, Neck & Decolletage    

Hands or Neck      

PRP add-on [aka. Vampire facial]

Exosomes add-on  

MCT Mesotherapy

[Intradermal Meso Infusion via MCT Injector]

Full Face      

Face & Neck       

Face, Neck & Decolletage 

$300

$375

$450

$200

From $600

$380

$250

$300

$350

$980

$1,100

$1,320
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$350

From $220

$270

$260

$350

$1,200

$200

$250

$170

$60

$60

$180

$240

$260

$699

$70

 $250

$270

$275

$299

Medi-Peels 

Superficial and Medium Peels  

Timeless Retinol Peel 

Detox Problem Skin Peel     

Deep Sea Peel

Cosmelan Depigmentation
[incl. Homecare & Healite II]

Dermafix Enzyme Treatment

Dermafix Enzyme Treatment & Alkaline  

Peel

Glow-up Party Peel

Milia Extractions add-on    

Extractions add-on

Dr Spiller Collagen Glow Facial

Herbal Peeling Treatments

Green Peel Type B     

Green Peel Type P    

Green Peel Type C  

Add on Enzymatic Peel    

HydraGlow Facial

HydraGlow Facial + Healite II      

HydraGlow Facial + Skin Tightening   

HydraGlow Facial + Metabolic Peel 

HydraGlow Facial + Metabolic Peel + 
Healite II 

 

SKIN TREATMENT

Dermaplaning Facial

[incl. Antioxidant Peel & Healite II]

Age Element Medi-Facial 

Skin Collective Bespoke Facial + Healite II $315

$260


