

## WWW.SKINCOLLECTIVE.COM.AU

cognetic injectables

Injectables ConsultationRedeemable on treatment on the day\$100

### **Anti-wrinkle Injections**

TYPE B TYPE X	\$12 per unit \$12 per unit
TYPE D	\$5 per unit
Frown	From <b>\$240</b>
Forehead	From <b>\$200</b>
Crows	From <b>\$240</b>
Lip Flip	From <b>\$150</b>
Facial Slimming	From <b>\$480</b>
Excessive Teeth Grinding	From <b>\$480</b>
Sweat Reduction	\$1,000
Hay Tox [Hayfever Treatment]	From <b>\$250</b>

### **Dermal Fillers**

0.5 Lips	\$350
1.0 Lips	\$600
Cheeks	From <b>\$600</b>
Jawline	From <b>\$600</b>
Tear Troughs	From <b>\$700</b>
Temples	From <b>\$700</b>
Skin Boosters	From <b>\$400</b>

### AquaGold Facial

### [incl. Wrinkle relaxer, filler + meso serums]

Face	\$599
Face and Neck	\$699
Add Platelet Rich Plasma	+ \$200

# Collagen Bio Remodelling Injections

[2ml per treatment area]

\$800
\$800
\$1600
\$2250

#### **Collagen Biostimulators**

Sculptra 2x vials	
[50% Deposit required on booking]	\$1,600

#### Mono PDO Threads

25 Threads	\$375
50 Threads	\$750
100 Threads	\$1,500

### **Fat Dissolving Injections**

Single Treatment	\$1,100
[package price on request]	

#### Platelet Rich Plasma [PRP]

	\$300
	\$500
	\$600
Face, Neck & Decolletage	\$700
PRP & Skin Needling add-on	\$100

#### Hair Rejuvenatior

[incl. PRP & 2 x complimentary Healite II]	
Single Treatment	\$650
Exosomes Treatment	\$380

skin rejuvenation

Skin Analysis Consultation	
Redeemable on treatment on the day	\$100

# LED Therapy

Healite II	\$99
Healite II Boost	\$150
Healite II add-on	\$60

# **IPL Skin Rejuvenation**

Face & Neck	\$350
Half Face	\$200
Face, Neck & Decolletage	\$450
Single Lesion	\$100

# Vasculyse [Thermocoagulation]

Single Lesion	\$110
Multiple Lesions	\$200
Large Area	\$450
Milia Removal add-on	\$50

## Nano Fractional RF

Full Face	\$450
Face & Neck	\$550
Face, Neck & Decolletage	\$650
Eyes	\$250

# Pore Tightening RF

Customised Resurfacing	\$350

## PACKAGE PRICING ON REQUEST

Customised Resurfacing	\$350
------------------------	-------

[IPL, Skin Tightening & Nano Fractional	RF]
	\$980
	\$1,100
Face, Neck & Decolletage	\$1,320

[incl. Take Home Recovery Mask]	
	\$300
	\$375
Face, Neck & Decolletage	\$450
Hands or Neck	\$200
PRP add-on [aka. Vampire facial]	From <b>\$600</b>
Exosomes add-on	\$380

[Intradermal Meso Infusion via M0	
	\$250
	\$300
Face, Neck & Decolletage	\$350

SKIN TREATMENT	
Dermaplaning Facial	
[incl. Antioxidant Peel & Healite II]	\$260
Age Element Medi-Facial	
	\$315
Skin Collective Bespoke Facial + Healite II	φ <b>3</b> 13
Medi-Peels	
Superficial and Medium Peels From	n <b>\$220</b>
Timeless Retinol Peel	\$270
Detox Problem Skin Peel	\$260
Deep Sea Peel	\$350
Cosmelan Depigmentation	
[incl. Homecare & Healite II]	\$1,200
Dermafix Enzyme Treatment	\$200
Dermafix Enzyme Treatment & Alkaline	
Peel	\$250
Glow-up Party Peel	\$170
Milia Extractions add-on	\$60
Extractions add-on	\$60
Dr Spiller Collagen Glow Facial	\$180
Herbal Peeling Treatments	
Green Peel Type B	\$240
Green Peel Type P	\$260
Green Peel Type C	\$699
Add on Enzymatic Peel	\$70

## **HydraGlow Facial**

HydraGlow Facial + Healite II	\$250
HydraGlow Facial + Skin Tightening	\$270
HydraGlow Facial + Metabolic Peel	\$275
HydraGlow Facial + Metabolic Peel +	
Healite II	\$299